
A LOOK AHEAD
F r i ,  2 5  J a n u a r y  -  W e d ,  7  F e b r u a r y  2 0 2 4

Fri, 25 Jan

Mon, 29 Jan

Tues, 30 Jan

Wed, 31 Jan

Thurs, 1 Feb

Fri, 2 Feb

Sat, 3 Feb

Sun, 4 Feb

Mon, 5 Feb

Tues, 6 Feb

Wed, 7 Feb

Thurs, 8 Feb

Girls Water Polo vs Fairmont
Boys Water Polo vs Fairmont

ACADEMIC AWARDS ASSEMBLY
Tennis 1st Team vs Fish Hoek

LONG DISTANCES RACES - Inter House
Athletics

House Meetings
U14, U16 & U19 A Boys Basketball vs DSK
U14 & U16 B Boys Basketball vis Hector
Peterson

Inter House Athletics
U14 & U16 Girls Basketball vs Laiden 
U19 Girls Basketball vs Muizenberg 
Tennis 2nd Team vs Hout Bay Int.

Grade 8 Camp
Boys Water Polo vs Somerset Col.
Girls Water Polo vs Pinelands

Grade 8 Camp

Grade 8 Camp

Tennis 1st Team vs Herzlia (A)

Blood Donation Clinic
Gr 12 Road Ahead Meeting

Oakhill Water Polo Tour
U14, U16 & U19 A Boys Basketball vs
Wynberg Boys A 
U14 & U16 B Boys Basketball vs Wynberg
Boys A

U14, U16 & U19 A Girls Basketball vs
Pinelands
U14 & U16 B Girls vs St Cyprians
Tennis 2nd Team vs Pinelands
SGB Finance & Executive Meeting
Oakhill Water Polo Tour

DATE TIME ACTIVITY

After School
After School

10:30
After School

06:45

Long Tutor
After School
After School

08:00 - 14:00
After School

Depart am
After School
After School

All Day

Return approx
12:00

After School

TBC
17:30

depart break
After School

After School

After School

After School
After School
16:00
All Day

VENUE

Home
Away

DAQ
Home

Kudu Park

Various
Home
Away

Kudu Park
Home
Away
Home

Tulbagh
Home
Away

Tulbagh

Tulbagh

Away

DAQ
Hall

Knysna
Away

Home

Home

Away
Away
Library
Knysna


